Invoice for Lukas Wagenknecht
Account ID: 392531724612615

Payment date
13 Oct 2018, 10:45

Payment method
MasterCard *3692
Reference number: KF257J24S2

Transaction ID
1907474916035317-3702176

Product type
Facebook

Campaigns

Dosah
From 12 Oct 2018, 07:30 to 13 Oct 2018, 10:45

video final

Dosah fb final alert
From 12 Oct 2018, 07:30 to 13 Oct 2018, 10:45

CZ-18+

Dosah ig 2 kolo final
From 12 Oct 2018, 07:30 to 13 Oct 2018, 10:45

ig 2. kolo final

Prispévek: ,,Uz zitra ve 14 hodin se oteviou volebni mistnosti...

From 12 Oct 2018, 07:30 to 13 Oct 2018, 10:45

Prispévek: ,Uz zitra ve 14 hodin se oteviou volebni mistnosti...”

Facebook Ireland Limited

4 Grand Canal Square, Grand Canal Harbour
Dublin 2, Ireland

VAT Reg. No. IE9692928F

Paid

4,500.00 K& (CZK)

Subtotal: 4,500.00 K& (CZK)
VAT: 0.00 K& (CZK) (rate: 0%, €0.00 EUR)

You're being billed because you've reached your 4,500.00 K¢ billing threshold.

37,980 Impressions

21,682 Impressions

19,301 Impressions

3 Impressions

2,706.26 K¢

2,706.26 K¢

771.24 Ké

771.24 K&

1,022.42 K¢

1,022.42 K&

0.08 K¢

0.08 K¢

Invoice no. FBADS-616-100485974

Customer to account for any VAT arising on this supply in accordance with Article 196, Council Directive 2006/112/EC.
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